## COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

5

	File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AN DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963	ND REGISTER REFERENCE			
	P.C. 13610	PLANNING REGISTER	K. 2865			
	1. LOCATION	Esker South, Lucan, Co. Dublin.				
	2. PROPOSAL	16 classroom National School with site works.				
	3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received (a) Requeste P. 29.11.'76	Date Further Particulars ed (b) Received 1. 2.			
	4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Vincent Gallagher and Associates, Architects, Address 4. Merrion Square, Dublin, 2.				
	5. APPLICANT	Name Rev. Fr. Thomas McCarthy, C.C., Address 85, Hillcrest Estate, Lucan, Co. Dublin,				
	6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/281/77 Notif Date 28/1/77 Effect	fied 28th January, 1977			
	7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. P/804/77 Notif Date 22/3/77 Effec	ZZIJU UZECINA ZJET			
	8. APPEAL	Notified Decis Type Effec				
	9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of Deci application Effec				
•	10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register				
	11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register				



DUBLIN	COUNTY	COUNCI

Tel. 742951 (Ext. 131)

ii.

P/804/17

PLANNING DEPARTMENT, 46-49 DAME STREET, DUBLIN 2

	Notification of (			i v
	Local Government (Pla	anning and Developm	ent) Act. 1963	: v <sup>10</sup>
07	ж <sub>е</sub> = "	Decision Number	Order <b>F/251/77, 25/1/77</b>	
Vincent Galle	igher & Associate	Register	Reference No. K. 2965	
Architects,		Planning	Control No. 13610	
	uere, Dublin 2.	Applicati	on Received on \$9/11/76.	
pplicant:	end Father Thomas	McCarthy, C.		
Seker South,	terite to an in		complementary site works a	<del>9</del>
	Conditions		Reasons for Conditions	
completed in plans and spe application, hereunder oth 2. That befor Building Eye- obtained, and	Conditions velopmenties carrist strict conformity cification lodged wave as is in the erwise required. • development cost laws approval sha any conditions of 1 be maintained for	with the with the conditions cond	Reasons for Conditions 1. To ensure that the devel shall be in accordance with he permission and effective entrol maintained. . In order to comply with anitary for vices Acts, 187 954.	



6. contd.

and comply with the requirements of the Sanitary Services Engineers.

7. Drinking fountains to be provided and serviced by the rising main.

S. Adequate closkroom facilities to be provided.

9. The number of pupils to sanitary accommodation ratio conforms to Beard of Works standards.

10. That the requirements of the Chief Fire Officer be strictly adhered to in the development. The premises are not to be eccupied until the Chief Fire Officer's requirements are met.

11. That a landscape plan and development programme, together with a full work specification to be provided and agreed with the Parks Department before any development occurs on the site, details of proposed boundary treatment to be submitted to and approved by the Planning Authority prior to commencement of development. In this regard adequate screening must be provided to screen rear gardens of adjoining estages from view and noise.

12. The applicant is advised that phase 2 of the school and the proposed Church and houses are located in too close proximity to the proposed new distributor road to the south and to the existing Memcastle Road. This permission relates only to plan I of the proposed development and does not relate to the Church, the houses or to phase 2. Frior to commencement of development, the applicant must submit a revised layout to the satisfaction of the

18.

Contd.

In order to comply we sanitary Services Acts.
7. In order to comply with Sanitary Services Acts, 1878-1964.

 In erder to comply with the requirements of the Sanitary Authority.
 In order to comply with the requirements of the Sanitary Authority.

10. To protect the safety of persons occupying or exployed in the structure or any adjoining structures.

11. In the interests of amenity.

13. in the interested of the proper planning and development of the area.



» • •

ಎಂಗ ಆರ್ಥಾವ ಮೇ ಜ್ಯಾಪ್ ಸ್ಟ್ರಾತ್ ಸ್ಟ್ರಾಸ್ ಸ್ಟ್ರಾಸ್ ಸ್ಟ್ರಾಸ್ ಸ್ಟ್ರಾಸ್ ಸ್ಟ್ರಾಸ್ ಸ್ಟ್ರಾಸ್ ಸ್ಟ್ರಾಸ್ ಸ್ಟ್ರಾಸ್ ಸ್ಟ್ರಾಸ್

Notification of Grant of Pe Government (Planning and	emission (Approval	PLANNING DEPARTMENT, 46-49 DAME STREET, DUBLIN 2	·· ··
Notification of Grant of P	emission (Approval	PLANNING DEPARTMENT, 46-49 DAME STREET,	
Notification of Grant of Pe Government (Planning and	ermission (Approval	46-49 DAME STREET,	
Notification of Grant of Pe Government (Planning and	ermission (Approval		
Notification of Grant of P Government (Planning and	ermission (Approval		
Notification of Grant of P Government (Planning and	ermission (Approval		
Government (Planning and	B hand then the state of the state of the		
Government (Flammig and	d Development) Act, 19	6 <b>3</b>	i_nas_a S≣s
	e me		*
	Decision Order	P/281/77, 29/1////	tint iv
incodates.		1	25 ( ) (S) (
	Register Reference No		(F 125a) Kulanse
=    =    =    =    =    =    =	Planning Control No.	-YD070	
	<u></u> and		Train a
	Application Received		# <b>16</b> 19
rend father and			Ţ.
litions		Reasons for Conditions	
11 not hinder th ng of phase 2, t parking in accor- ents of the Deve ed within the de- is to be submitted it, as required a	dance 13. in lopmen: proper svalop of the ad when bove, 14. to located the	planning and devea	
	itions y is order to sh veloped is each is no of phase 2, 1 parking in accor is to be submit it, as required bouses adjacent	Register Reference No. Planning Control No. Dublic 2. Application Received rend Father Thomas McCarthy. C. een granted for the development described below conditions. com National School and complete intions intions intions y is order to show that veloped is such in or binder the parking in accordance into a phase 2, the parking in accordance is to be submitted show is or phase 2, the parking in accordance is to be submitted show is to be submitted show	Register Reference No. Planning Control No. Planning Control No. Planning Control No. Planning Control No. Planning Control No. Planning Control No. Solutions Form Father Thomas McCarthy, C.C. Form National School and complementary Atternation conditions. Form National School and complementary Atternation conditions. Freesons for Conditions Reasons for Conditions I not hinder the parking in accordance into the Development is in the interests of the proper planning and devel of the submitted mention is to be submitted mention is in the interests of the area. I. In the interests of the area.

